Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Hayle - (1500501) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
32.46
32.93
33.66
33.76
34.26
34.57
35.00
35.25
35.62
37.44
37.54
38.56

41.37

Swims in Date Order

Time
32.46
33.76
33.66
34.26
35.25
32.93
35.00
34.57
37.54

37.44
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

470
450
422
418
400
389
375
367
356
306
304
280
227

WA Pts

470
418
422
400
367
450
375
389

306

Round

H
H
H

-n

I T T I I I I X I

Round

H

N

I I I®»® I IT I I =T

Date

22/06/24
24/06/23
05/11/23
02/12/23
21/10/23
02/10/22
16/10/22
16/09/23
26/03/22
21/05/22
17/09/22
04/12/21
11/07/21

Date

22/06/24
02/12/23
05/11/23
21/10/23
16/09/23
24/06/23
16/10/22
02/10/22
17/09/22
21/05/22

Meet

The City of Leicester Summer Splash Meet

City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023
SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023

National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two
Cambridge Grand Prix

Northampton SC & Co Leicester Sprint Meet 2023
City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022

Northampton SC Time Trials 2022

Northampton SC and City of Leicester Sprint Meet
Rugby Races Sprints Meet

Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021

Meet

The City of Leicester Summer Splash Meet

Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier

SE EM Short Course Championships 2023

Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023

Northampton SC & Co Leicester Sprint Meet 2023
City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023
Cambridge Grand Prix

National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two
Northampton SC and City of Leicester Sprint Meet

Northampton SC Time Trials 2022

Venue

Leicester
Leicester
Nottingham
Northolt
Biggleswade
Sheffield
Cambridge
Braunstone
Braunstone
Corby
Braustone
Rugby
Corby

Venue

Leicester
Northolt
Nottingham
Biggleswade
Braunstone
Leicester
Cambridge
Sheffield
Braustone

Corby

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Northampton
Northants

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton

Northampton

Club Swam Under

Northampton

Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northampton
Northants

Northampton

Northampton

Level

Level

4
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

35.62 356 H 26/03/22 City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022 Braunstone Northampton 3
38.56 280 H 04/12/21 Rugby Races Sprints Meet Rugby Northampton 3
41.37 227 H 11/07/21 Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021 Corby Northampton 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



