Individual Best Times (All Time)

Holly Hayle - (1500501) - Northampton Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
					7000		
32.46	470	Н	22/06/24	The City of Leicester Summer Splash Meet	Leicester	Northampton	3
32.93	450	Н	24/06/23	City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023	Leicester	Northampton	3
33.66	422	Н	05/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	Northampton	2
33.76	418	F	02/12/23	Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier	Northolt		3
34.26	400	Н	21/10/23	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
34.57	389	R	02/10/22	National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two	Sheffield	Northants	2
35.00	375	Н	16/10/22	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Northampton	2
35.25	367	Н	16/09/23	Northampton SC & Co Leicester Sprint Meet 2023	Braunstone	Northampton	4
35.62	356	Н	26/03/22	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022	Braunstone	Northampton	3
37.44	306	Н	21/05/22	Northampton SC Time Trials 2022	Corby	Northampton	4
37.54	304	Н	17/09/22	Northampton SC and City of Leicester Sprint Meet	Braustone	Northampton	4
38.56	280	Н	04/12/21	Rugby Races Sprints Meet	Rugby	Northampton	3
41.37	227	Н	11/07/21	Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021	Corby	Northampton	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
32.46	470	Н	22/06/24	The City of Leicester Summer Splash Meet	Leicester	Northampton	3
33.76	418	F	02/12/23	Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier	Northolt		3
33.66	422	Н	05/11/23	SE EM Short Course Championships 2023	Nottingham	Northampton	2
34.26	400	Н	21/10/23	Flitwick Dolphins Open Meet 2023	Biggleswade	Northampton	3
35.25	367	Н	16/09/23	Northampton SC & Co Leicester Sprint Meet 2023	Braunstone	Northampton	4
32.93	450	Н	24/06/23	City of Leicester SC Summer Splash Open Meet 2023	Leicester	Northampton	3
35.00	375	Н	16/10/22	Cambridge Grand Prix	Cambridge	Northampton	2
34.57	389	R	02/10/22	National County Team Championships 2022 Div Two	Sheffield	Northants	2
37.54	304	Н	17/09/22	Northampton SC and City of Leicester Sprint Meet	Braustone	Northampton	4
37.44 Copyright 2024	306 4	Н	21/05/22	Northampton SC Time Trials 2022	Corby	Northampton Powered By SPORT	4 FSYSTEM

							Page 2/2
35.62	356	Н	26/03/22	City of Leicester Age Group Meet 2022	Braunstone	Northampton	3
38.56	280	Н	04/12/21	Rugby Races Sprints Meet	Rugby	Northampton	3
41.37	227	Н	11/07/21	Northampton Swimming Club Summer Festival 2021	Corby	Northampton	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS